@41. Katzwanger Franz-Eckstein-Gedéchtnisturnier@

04.-/ 05.05.2019 in Katzwang

Herren - Einzel : 1651-3000 TTR

Vorrunde - _

Gruppe C 1 2 3 4 | Satze | Spiele| Platz
1| Zweck, Alfred 9.3 3.0 1.
2|Godek, Thomas 36 1.2 3.
3| Frick, Michael 4.6 1.2 2.
4|Beissel, Johannes 26 1.2 4.

Herren - Doppel : 1651-3000 TTR

1
2
3
4
9

Runde 1 :

Beissel, Johannes / Riegel, Tobias - Frick, Michael / Schwarze, Marcel 3:2
Runde 2 :

Beissel, Johannes / Riegel, Tobias - Ehret, Tobias / Neumann, Timo 0:3

Johannes Beissel
Herren - Einzel : 1401-1500 TTR

Vorrunde
Gruppe 1
Schechinger, Peter

1 2 3 4 5 Safze Spiele Platz
3.2 23 611 1.3 4.

Lengler, Jurgen : 23 510 13 9.
Daut, Morbert 3.0 : 31 122 40 1.
Achtmann, Christian 2.3 3.0 13 3.0 96 22 2.
ochaub, Uwe 3.2 3.2 13 0:3 710 22 3.

Viertelfinale :

Daut, Norbert / Miller, Sebastian 30

Halbfinale :

Daut, Norbert / Traumann, Peter 32

Finale :

Daut, Morbert / Bulac-Cazacu, Edmund 32

Herren - Doppel : 14011500 TTR Norbert Daut
Runde 2 :

Daut, Morbert / Lanovenko, Vadim - Rathe, Helmut / Bilgic, Tlrker 32

Runde 3 :

Daut, Morbert / Lanovenko, Vadim - Wehr, Rainer / Zwingel, Stephan 32

Runde 4 :

Daut, Norbert / Lanovenko - Schaub, Uwe [ Sperr, Peter 31



&

Herren - Einzel : 0-1400 TTR

41. Katzwanger Franz-Eckstein-Gedachtnisturnier
04.-/ 05.05.2019 in Katzwang

Vorrunde
Gruppe D

Sétze

Spiele| Platz

Gradel, Roland

Wojtalla, Michael

Etzold, Vincent

1:9

0:3 4

36

1:2

P (L3[PSS [ —

Panradl, Christian

Achtelfinale

Etzold, Vincent / Winter, Leonhard

Viertelfinale

Heinrichs, Julian/ Etzold, Vincent

Halbfinale

Tran, Nhan/ Efzold, Vincent

Finale

Etzold, Vincent / Panradl, Christian

Herren - Doppel : 0-1400 TTR

Runde 2 :

30

23

0:3

31

90

30

64

P = |

21

Vincent Etzold

Gerth, Daniel / Hack, Patrick - Etzold, Vincent / Feulner, Bernd 1:3

Runde 3 :

Etzold, Vincent / Feulner, Bernd . Steck, Christian / Studtrucker, Ralph 2.3



